D
SQ
V6
02
24
.A
Note: In keeping with its policy of continuous development and standardisation, the Company reserves the right to change any of the dimensions or specifications shown in this data sheet without notice.
QV60 series crossflow fans
24V DC, over 430mm in length
•	 24V DC brushless motor (BLDC/EC)
•	 12V DC also available
•	 With or without 0-10V DC speed control function
•	 Motor featuring 3-phase commutation for low noise
•	 Ball bearings used in motor and impellers
•	 Enhanced solution for quiet running,
minimal vibration, and long life
•	 Options include finger guard, black coating,
special lengths, electrical connector plug
QV60, 24V DC, over 430mm in length.
Model:
Dimensions (mm) No. of
impellers Voltage Current Speed Maximum
Pressure
Maximum
Airflow Noise
A B C Qty V/Hz A rpm Pa m3/h db (A)
QV/L/60/520 600 535 520 1 24V / DC 0.6 1800 50 330 47
QV/L/60/610 690 625 610 1 24V / DC 0.6 1800 50 380 47
QV/L/60/640 720 655 640 2 24V / DC 0.1 1800 52 400 48
QV/L/60/700 780 715 700 2 24V / DC 0.7 1800 52 440 48
QV/L/60/750 830 765 750 2 24V / DC 0.8 1800 52 470 48
QV/L/60/870 950 885 870 2 24V / DC 1.0 1800 52 550 49
QV/L/60/1105 1185 1120 1105 3 24V / DC 1.5 1800 60 630 52
QV/L/60/1305 1385 1320 1305 3 24V / DC 2.2 1800 60 820 54
Other lengths, fan speeds, and special versions available on request. Minimum order quantities apply. Please contact us with your requirements.
 	 +44 (0)1202 623333
*All dimensions (mm)